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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Zesty Pickles

Crazy Rich Gyphins
Tio

Back At It

Your MoM

Rent

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Tio

feelingit125Mike

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Tio

feelingit125Mike

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Tio

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Tio

Back At It

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

137.30
126.65

87.15
135.00
107.60
105.85

100.60
118.80
140.45
114.15
102.40

74.80

60.05
96.25
135.80
132.60
132.50
92.60

116.85
132.10
96.95
94.00
85.35
93.40

125.25
95.95
91.65

138.85

140.20

132.30

94.40
94.75
102.95
104.60
116.00
117.95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Light Bulb

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
feelingit125Mike
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Les Bleus

MIAMI

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Rent

MIAMI

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Crazy Rich Gyphins
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Back At It

MIAMI

Rent

Tio
feelingit125Mike
Rent

MIAMI

Your MoM

Les Bleus

feelingit125Mike
Back At It

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Rent

MIAMI

MIAMI

Rent

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
feelingit125Mike

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Rent

Les Bleus
feelingit125Mike
Tio

MIAMI

Your MoM
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98.10
111.00
111.35
115.30
127.65
139.90

113.95
115.45
124.00
126.90
137.10
114.55

115.25
116.05
128.55
112.70

78.25
136.75

173.90
114.70
123.45
137.50

86.05
103.25

101.40
93.40
107.95
106.20
146.90
98.15

111.00
156.00
102.20
129.95
100.40
111.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Tio

feelingit125Mike

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Tio

feelingit125Mike

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
feelingit125Mike
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
feelingit125Mike

Back At It

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Zesty Pickles

Crazy Rich Gyphins

Tio

Back At It

Your MoM

Rent

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Tio

feelingit125Mike

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Zesty Pickles

Light Bulb

Tio

feelingit125Mike

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
MIAMI

Your MoM

Les Bleus

Rent

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Your MoM

Back At It

Rent

MIAMI

Les Bleus

Les Bleus
MIAMI

Tio

Back At It
Your MoM
Rent

Your MoM

Tio

Les Bleus

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
MIAMI

Rent

Light Bulb

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
feelingit125Mike
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Les Bleus

MIAMI

Crazy Rich Gyphins

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Rent

MIAMI

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Crazy Rich Gyphins
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Back At It

MIAMI

Rent
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Crazy Rich Gyphins
feelingit125Mike

Les Bleus

Light Bulb

MIAMI

Rent

Tio

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Your MoM

Zesty Pickles

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Crazy Rich Gyphins
feelingit125Mike

Les Bleus

Light Bulb

MIAMI

Rent

Tio

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Your MoM

Zesty Pickles

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Crazy Rich Gyphins
feelingit125Mike

Les Bleus

Light Bulb

MIAMI

Rent

Tio

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Your MoM

Zesty Pickles

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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