League of Legends Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 8:40am ET

World NELWorld				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	127.20		Light Dulb	00.40
Zesty Pickles Crazy Rich Gyphins	137.30 126.65	VS VS	Light Bulb YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS	98.10 111.00
Tio	87.15	vs VS	feelingit125Mike	111.35
Back At It	135.00	VS VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2	115.30
Your MoM	107.60	VS	Les Bleus	127.65
Rent	105.85	VS	MIAMI	139.90
Kon	100.00	VS	IVII/ (IVII	100.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Zesty Pickles	100.60	VS	Crazy Rich Gyphins	113.95
Light Bulb	118.80	VS	YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS	115.45
Tio	140.45	VS	Back At It	124.00
feelingit125Mike	114.15	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2	126.90
Your MoM	102.40	VS	Rent	137.10
Les Bleus	74.80	VS	MIAMI	114.55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	CO 05		VOLLOANNIT TOLICILI TILIC	445.05
Zesty Pickles	60.05 96.25	VS	YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS	115.25 116.05
Light Bulb Tio	135.80	VS	Crazy Rich Gyphins BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2	128.55
feelingit125Mike	132.60	vs vs	Back At It	120.55
Your MoM	132.50	vs vs	MIAMI	78.25
Les Bleus	92.60	vs VS	Rent	136.75
Les Dieus	92.00	VS	Kent	130.73
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Zesty Pickles	116.85	VS	Tio	173.90
Light Bulb	132.10	VS	feelingit125Mike	114.70
Crazy Rich Gyphins	96.95	VS	Rent	123.45
YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS	94.00	VS	MIAMI	137.50
Back At It	85.35	VS	Your MoM	86.05
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2	93.40	VS	Les Bleus	103.25
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Zesty Pickles	125.25	VS	feelingit125Mike	101.40
Light Bulb	95.95	VS	Back At It	93.40
Crazy Rich Gyphins	91.65	VS	Your MoM	107.95
YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS	138.85	VS	Les Bleus	106.20
Tio	140.20	VS	Rent	146.90
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2	132.30	VS	MIAMI	98.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	04.40		NALANAL	111.00
Zesty Pickles	94.40	VS	MIAMI	111.00
Light Bulb	94.75	VS	Rent	156.00
Crazy Rich Gyphins YOU CAN\T TOUCH THIS	102.95 104.60	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2 feelingit125Mike	102.20 129.95
Tio	116.00	VS VS	Your MoM	100.40
Back At It	117.95	vs VS	Les Bleus	111.60
Dack At It	117.55	VS	Les Dieus	111.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Zesty Pickles		VS	Rent	
Light Bulb		VS	Les Bleus	
Crazy Rich Gyphins		VS	feelingit125Mike	
YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS		VS	Tio	
Back At It		VS	MIAMI	
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2		VS	Your MoM	



Les Bleus

League of Legends Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 8:40am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Zesty Pickles	VS	Back At It
Light Bulb	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Crazy Rich Gyphins	VS	MIAMI
YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS	VS	Your MoM
Tio	VS	Les Bleus
feelingit125Mike	VS	Rent
reemight (23)viike	VS	Kent
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Zesty Pickles	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Light Bulb	VS	Your MoM
Crazy Rich Gyphins	VS	Back At It
YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS	VS	Rent
Tio	VS	MIAMI
feelingit125Mike	VS	Les Bleus
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Zesty Pickles	VS	Les Bleus
Light Bulb	VS	MIAMI
Crazy Rich Gyphins	VS	Tio
YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS	VS	Back At It
		Your MoM
feelingit125Mike	VS	
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2	VS	Rent
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Zesty Pickles	VS	Your MoM
Light Bulb	VS	Tio
Crazy Rich Gyphins	VS	Les Bleus
YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
feelingit125Mike	VS	MIAMI
Back At It	VS	Rent
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Zesty Pickles	VS	Light Bulb
Crazy Rich Gyphins	VS	YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Tio	VS	feelingit125Mike
Back At It	vs VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Your MoM		Les Bleus
Rent	VS VS	MIAMI
Kent	VS	WIAWI
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Zesty Pickles	VS	Crazy Rich Gyphins
Light Bulb	VS	YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Tio	VS	Back At It
feelingit125Mike	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Your MoM	VS	Rent
Les Bleus	VS	MIAMI
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Zesty Pickles	VS	YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Light Bulb	VS	Crazy Rich Gyphins
Tio	VS	BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
feelingit125Mike	VS	Back At It
Your MoM		MIAMI
I OUI IVIOIVI	VS	IVIIAIVII

٧S

Rent



League of Legends Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Oct 19 8:40am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

Crazy Rich Gyphins

feelingit125Mike

Les Bleus

Light Bulb

MIAMI

Rent

Tio

YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS

Your MoM

Zesty Pickles

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

Crazy Rich Gyphins

feelingit125Mike

Les Bleus

Light Bulb

MIAMI

Rent

Tio

YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS

Your MoM

Zesty Pickles

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2

Crazy Rich Gyphins

feelingit125Mike

Les Bleus

Light Bulb

MIAMI

Rent Tio

YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS

Your MoM

Zesty Pickles

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled